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1105. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1653 A Zippo To Consider Annalyse C Borden Nadine Marie Joaquin8.00

2 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen7.00

3 61 Al Be A Barbie Doll Zoe Macbeth Christina Macbeth6.00

4T 1935 Rv Miracle Machine Ella Roberts Vickie Kent4.50

4T 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller4.50

6 1929 Krymsuns Hot Scotch Olivia Nesbitt Gari Smith & Arlyta Brown3.00

7 1748 Invited Cuz Im Gold Kaitlynn Zumfelde Charme Zumfelde2.00

8 1910 Sheza Jetta Nova Chris Lea Chris Lea1.00

1106. NSBA SB5420: NSBA Novice Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen1.00

1107. AQHA 442000: Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen3.00

2 1602 Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth Zoe Macbeth2.00

3 1857 Blazing Hot Choice Kelsey Moeller Shelley & Kelsey Moeller1.00

1108. NSBA SB4420: NSBA Youth Western Pleasure 18 & Under - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1943 A Classy Chex Hanna Iselin Olaussen Hanna Olaussen2.00

2 1602 Lope The Line Zoe Macbeth Zoe Macbeth1.00

1109. AQHA 1424: Western Pleasure - Green - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1766 The Range Lady John R Thompson Flying D Enterprises$85.00 10.00

2 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen$67.50 9.00

3 1872 Zippin On Moonshine Melissa Zanetti Tamara Smith$50.00 8.00

4 1892 Mssports Illustrated Mike W Hawkins Kemperranch$25.00 7.00

5 1882 Chips Amblin Machine Roger Holmes Rita Simonetta$22.50 6.00

6 1928 Iresistable Zip W Michael Jung Julie Ann Williams5.00

7 1881 Only When Chocolate Kathryn Martin Lorrie Eichholz4.00

8 1608 One Hot Kruiser Suzanne Kapushion Debra Olschansky3.00

9 1743 Big City Invite Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Susan Walsh2.00

1110. NSBA SB1424: NSBA Green Western Pleasure - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1766 The Range Lady John R Thompson Flying D Enterprises8.00

2 16 Missy Machine Mark Jensen Paulette R Christen7.00

3 1892 Mssports Illustrated Mike W Hawkins Kemperranch6.00

4 1882 Chips Amblin Machine Roger Holmes Rita Simonetta5.00

5 1743 Big City Invite Lindsay L Soderberg-Geiger Susan Walsh4.00

1111. AQHA 3420: Amt Western Pleasure - Novice - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1884 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline$85.00 10.00

2 1848 Definately Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak$67.50 9.00

3 1914 Krymsun Zip Gina Maekawa Gina Maekawa$50.00 8.00

4 1810 Love It In The Dark Jana Olsen Jana Olsen$25.00 7.00



Show #100716 (Lisa Ligon; Stephen Stephens; Dawn Clason; Rebecca Halvorson): Az Fall Championships S/C 2 (10/07/2016-10/08/2016)

5T 1942 Hot Ovations Shelly Mattson Shelly Mattson$11.25 5.50

5T 1616 Finally Hes Charming Dr Kelly L Cummins Dr Kelly L Cummins$11.25 5.50

7 1883 Ww Sudden Impulse Suzanne Tyler Suzanne Tyler4.00

8 1915 Hes Always Zipped Molly J Fisher Molly J Fisher3.00

9 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel2.00

1112. NSBA SB3420: NSBA Novice Amateur Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1848 Definately Lopin Jennise Richardson-Lesak Jennise Richardson-lesak$100.00 4.00

2 1883 Ww Sudden Impulse Suzanne Tyler Suzanne Tyler$75.00 3.00

3 53 Sweet Lopin Jackie Terry L Mynar Terry L Mynar$50.00 2.00

1113. AQHA 142100: Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1882 Chips Amblin Machine Roger Holmes Rita Simonetta4.00

2 422 No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin3.00

3 1914 Krymsun Zip Melissa Zanetti Gina Maekawa2.00

4 1654 Lazy Daze Eric J Felt Nadine Marie Joaquin1.00

1114. NSBA SB1421: NSBA Junior Western Pleasure - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1882 Chips Amblin Machine Roger Holmes Rita Simonetta2.00

2 422 No Doubt Im Best Mark Jensen Laura L Irwin1.00

1115. AQHA 242000: Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1825 The Best Cookie Gabriella Salamone Gabriella Salamone5.00

2 1891 Chasing A Dream Kili Crawford Kili Crawford4.00

3 1865 Ms Flashy Krymsun Julia Sanderson Julia Sanderson3.00

4 1787 Out For Chocolate Hilary J Armstrong Reinhard Ellen B Armstrong2.00

5 1954 Decided To Barhop Catlyn A Arnold China Vogel1.00

1117. AQHA 242800: Amt Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1841 Slow Southern Motion Diane Tuytens Diane Or Terry Tuytens10.00

2 1925 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson9.00

3T 1834 Huntin Forever Patricia L Clements Patricia L Clements7.50

3T 1849 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett7.50

5 1878 Good Chocolate Chip Kimberly Garcia Kimberly Garcia6.00

6 422 No Doubt Im Best Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin5.00

7 1861 A Good Touch Ingrid Miller Ingrid Miller4.00

8 1879 One Good Sister Jane Ramsey Thomas A Lukenbill3.00

9 1884 Waiting On A Woman Nancy J Cline Nancy J Cline2.00

1118. NSBA SB2428: NSBA Select Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 1925 The Daily Show Amanda Katherine Jackson Amanda Jackson5.00

2 1849 A Sudden Illusion Joanne Garnett Joanne Garnett4.00

3 422 No Doubt Im Best Laura L Irwin Laura L Irwin3.00

4 1861 A Good Touch Ingrid Miller Ingrid Miller2.00


